

Program	1579S Term DOA to 07/31/09			
TITLE	MULTIPLE-PART SNAP-OUT SETS		MPE BUSINESS FORMS, INC	
		BASIS OF	DEKALB, IL	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST
<b>I.</b>	<b>MULTIPLE-PART SNAP-OUT SETS - PRINTING, BINDING, PACKING AND DELIVERY:</b>			
1.	2-part set:			
(a)	Makeready & set up charge			
(1)	Format A	3	137.04	411.12
(2)	Format B	1	137.04	137.04
(b)	Running per 100 sets			
(1)	Format A	32	1.60	51.20
(2)	Format B	12	1.60	19.20
2.	3-part set:			
(a)	Makeready & set up charge			
(1)	Format A	1	163.00	163.00
(2)	Format B	1	163.00	163.00
(b)	Running per 100 sets			
(1)	Format A	10	2.51	25.10
(2)	Format B	10	2.51	25.10
3.	4-part set:			
(a)	Makeready & set up charge			
(1)	Format A	1	181.40	181.40
(2)	Format B	1	181.40	181.40
(b)	Running per 100 sets			
(1)	Format A	20	3.46	69.20
(2)	Format B	10	3.46	34.60
4.	5-part set:			
(a)	Makeready & set up charge			
(1)	Format A	1	203.25	203.25
(2)	Format B	1	203.25	203.25
(b)	Running per 100 sets			
(1)	Format A	10	4.44	44.40
(2)	Format B	25	4.44	111.00
5.	6-part set:			
(a)	Makeready & set up charge			
(1)	Format A	1	221.65	221.65
(2)	Format B	1	221.65	221.65
(b)	Running per 100 sets			
(1)	Format A	10	6.15	61.50
(2)	Format B	10	6.15	61.50
6.	Printing in additional color (each color) and/or back printing			
(a)	Makeready and/or set up charge			
(1)	Format A	9	69.00	621.00
(2)	Format B	9	69.00	621.00
(b)	Running per 100 sides			
(1)	Format A	90	1.00	90.00
(2)	Format B	94	1.00	94.00
<b>II.</b>	<b>STOCK/PAPER (per 100 leaves):</b>			
1.	Chemical Transfer:			
(a)	White Chemical Transfer (CF or CB) sub 13-15			
(1)	Format A	92	1.85	170.20
(2)	Format B	42	2.64	110.88
(b)	Colored Chemical Transfer (CF or CB) sub 13-15			
(1)	Format A	22	2.17	47.74
(2)	Format B	72	3.10	223.20
(c)	White Chemical Transfer (CFB)			
(1)	Format A	50	2.65	132.50
(2)	Format B	85	3.78	321.30
(d)	Colored Chemical Transfer (CFB)			
(1)	Format A	70	2.85	199.50
(2)	Format B	60	4.06	243.60
2.	7-1/2 Point Tag:			
(a)	White			
(1)	Format A	30	6.35	190.50
(2)	Format B	10	8.68	86.80
(b)	Manila			
(1)	Format A	20	6.35	127.00
(2)	Format B	10	8.68	86.80
<b>III.</b>	<b>ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:</b>			
(a)	Numbering:			
(1)	Makeready and/or set up			
(2)	Running per 100 leaves			
(b)	Padding sets into pads with chipboard backs...per 100 leaves			
(c)	Drilling ... per 100 leaves			
(d)	Shrink wrap/inner wrap ... per package			
(e)	Marginal change ... per change			
(f)	Minor change ... per change			
(g)	Major change ... per change			
(h)	Black image chemical transfer ... per 100 leaves			
(i)	Perforating (in addition to stub perforation) ... per 100 leaves			
(j)	Desensitized area:			
(1)	Makeready and/or set up			
(2)	Running per 100 leaves			
<b>CONTRACTOR TOTALS</b>				<b>\$8,425.89</b>
<b>DISCOUNT</b>			<b>5.00%</b>	<b>\$421.29</b>
<b>DISCOUNTED TOTALS</b>			<b>20 DAYS</b>	<b>\$8,004.60</b>
AWARDED				

